VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2006 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5012 (Chapter 2)

Bill Order » Office of Commerce and Trade » Item 102
Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services

ltem 102

First Year - FY2005

Second Year - FY2006

Plant Pest and Disease Control (53500)
Plant Pest Survey and Control (53504)

Financial Assistance for Gypsy Moth Control (53506)
Fund Sources:

General
Special

Federal Trust

$3,667,962
$2,318,099

$1,349,863

$1,532,449
$834,150

$1,301,363

$3,887,962
$2,538,099

$1,349,863

$1,752,449
$834,150

$1,301,363

Authority: Title 3.1, Chapters 13, 17, 17.2, 22.1, 22.2, 38, and 39; Title 15.2, Chapter 18, Code of Virginia.
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